Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
TUBOLIT
THE COMPLETE POLYETHYLENE RANGE
FOR PLUMBERS
• Full range of PE thermal and acoustic insulation
products
• Matching range for plastic pipe sizes

Fire performance
Reaction to fire Tubolit ® WF B2 in accordance with DIN 4102
All data and technical information are based on results achieved under typical application conditions. Recipients of this information should, in their own interest and responsibility, promptly clarify with us to determine whether or not the
data and information apply to the intended application area.
Installation instructions are available in our Armaflex installation manual. Please consult our Customer Service Center before insulating stainless steels. Adhesive Armaflex 520 must be used to guarantee proper installation. For some
refrigerants, the discharge temperature may exceed +110 °C; please consult our Customer Service Center for further information. For outside use, Armaflex should be protected within 3 days, e.g. with Armafinish 99 Paint or Arma-Chek
covering.
80 2020 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Tubolit DG tubes
Length 2,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 9,0 mm
insulation thickness
13,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
12. - - TL-12/13-DG 190.
15. - - TL-15/13-DG 192.
18. - - TL-18/13-DG 156.
20. TL-20/9-DG 212. TL-20/13-DG 128.
22. - - TL-22/13-DG 128.
25. TL-25/9-DG 138. TL-25/13-DG 124.
28. - - TL-28/13-DG 108.
32. TL-32/9-DG 122. TL-32/13-DG 90.
35. - - TL-35/13-DG 88.
40. TL-40/9-DG 82. TL-40/13-DG 70.
42. - - TL-42/13-DG 60.
48. - - TL-48/13-DG 60.
54. - - TL-54/13-DG 50.
60. - - TL-60/13-DG 38.
64. TL-64/9-DG 50. TL-64/13-DG 32.
76. TL-76/9-DG 32. TL-76/13-DG 26.
89. TL-89/9-DG 22. TL-89/13-DG 22.
110. - - TL-110/13-DG 16.
114. - - TL-114/13-DG 12.
Tubolit DG tubes
Length 2,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 9,0 mm
insulation thickness

40. TL-40/9-DG 82. TL-40/13-DG 70.
42. - - TL-42/13-DG 60.
48. - - TL-48/13-DG 60.
54. - - TL-54/13-DG 50.
60. - - TL-60/13-DG 38.
64. TL-64/9-DG 50. TL-64/13-DG 32.
76. TL-76/9-DG 32. TL-76/13-DG 26.
89. TL-89/9-DG 22. TL-89/13-DG 22.
110. - - TL-110/13-DG 16.
114. - - TL-114/13-DG 12.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 20,0 mm
insulation thickness
25,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
42. TL-42/20-DG 44. - -
48. TL-48/20-DG 40. TL-48/25-DG 24.
54. TL-54/20-DG 32. TL-54/25-DG 24.
60. TL-60/20-DG 28. TL-60/25-DG 24.
64. TL-64/20-DG 26. - -
76. TL-76/20-DG 20. - -
89. TL-89/20-DG 18. - -
110. TL-110/20-DG 12. - -
114. TL-114/20-DG 12. - -
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 20,0 mm
insulation thickness
25,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
42. TL-42/20-DG 44. - -
48. TL-48/20-DG 40. TL-48/25-DG 24.
54. TL-54/20-DG 32. TL-54/25-DG 24.
60. TL-60/20-DG 28. TL-60/25-DG 24.
64. TL-64/20-DG 26. - -
76. TL-76/20-DG 20. - -
89. TL-89/20-DG 18. - -
110. TL-110/20-DG 12. - -
114. TL-114/20-DG 12. - -
Tubolit DG tubes self-adhesive
Length 2,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 9,0 mm
insulation thickness
13,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
12. TL-12/9-DG-A ● 300. - -
15. TL-15/9-DG-A 250. TL-15/13-DG-A 180.
18. TL-18/9-DG-A 214. TL-18/13-DG-A 148.
22. TL-22/9-DG-A 178. TL-22/13-DG-A 128.
28. TL-28/9-DG-A 130. TL-28/13-DG-A 98.
35. TL-35/9-DG-A 96. TL-35/13-DG-A 88.
42. TL-42/9-DG-A 72. TL-42/13-DG-A 60.
48. TL-48/9-DG-A ● 70. TL-48/13-DG-A 52.
54. TL-54/9-DG-A ● 58. TL-54/13-DG-A 50.
60. TL-60/9-DG-A ● 48. TL-60/13-DG-A 38.
Tubolit DG tubes self-adhesive
Length 2,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 9,0 mm
insulation thickness
13,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
12. TL-12/9-DG-A ● 300. - -
15. TL-15/9-DG-A 250. TL-15/13-DG-A 180.
18. TL-18/9-DG-A 214. TL-18/13-DG-A 148.
22. TL-22/9-DG-A 178. TL-22/13-DG-A 128.
28. TL-28/9-DG-A 130. TL-28/13-DG-A 98.
35. TL-35/9-DG-A 96. TL-35/13-DG-A 88.
42. TL-42/9-DG-A 72. TL-42/13-DG-A 60.
48. TL-48/9-DG-A ● 70. TL-48/13-DG-A 52.
54. TL-54/9-DG-A ● 58. TL-54/13-DG-A 50.
60. TL-60/9-DG-A ● 48. TL-60/13-DG-A 38.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 20,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton
15. TL-15/20-DG-A ● 100. - -
18. TL-18/20-DG-A ● 88. - -
22. TL-22/20-DG-A ● 80. - -
28. TL-28/20-DG-A ● 68. - -
35. TL-35/20-DG-A 50. - -
42. TL-42/20-DG-A 44. - -
48. TL-48/20-DG-A 40. - -
54. TL-54/20-DG-A 32. - -
60. TL-60/20-DG-A 28. - -
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]82 2020 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Tubolit DG tubes self-adhesive
Length 2,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 20,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton
15. TL-15/20-DG-A ● 100. - -
18. TL-18/20-DG-A ● 88. - -
22. TL-22/20-DG-A ● 80. - -
28. TL-28/20-DG-A ● 68. - -
35. TL-35/20-DG-A 50. - -
42. TL-42/20-DG-A 44. - -
48. TL-48/20-DG-A 40. - -
54. TL-54/20-DG-A 32. - -
60. TL-60/20-DG-A 28. - -
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Tubolit DG B1 tubes [additional table to display with itemgroups of local
regulations]
Length 2,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] [DE] Field of application C + D according to EnEV
insulation thickness 9,0 mm
[DE] Field of application B according to EnEV
insulation thickness 20,0 mm
Code m/carton Code m/carton
12. TL-12/9-DG-B1 300. - -
15. TL-15/9-DG-B1 250. TL-15/20-DG-B1 100.
18. TL-18/9-DG-B1 214. TL-18/20-DG-B1 88.
22. TL-22/9-DG-B1 178. TL-22/20-DG-B1 80.
28. TL-28/9-DG-B1 130. TL-28/20-DG-B1 68.
35. TL-35/9-DG-B1 96. TL-35/20-DG-B1 50.
42. TL-42/9-DG-B1 72. - -
48. TL-48/9-DG-B1 70. - -
54. TL-54/9-DG-B1 58. - -
60. TL-60/9-DG-B1 48. - -
76. TL-76/9-DG-B1 32. - -
89. TL-89/9-DG-B1 22. - -
Tubolit DG B1 tubes [additional table to display with itemgroups of local
regulations]
Length 2,0 m
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] [DE] Field of application C + D according to EnEV
insulation thickness 9,0 mm
[DE] Field of application B according to EnEV
insulation thickness 20,0 mm
Code m/carton Code m/carton
12. TL-12/9-DG-B1 300. - -
15. TL-15/9-DG-B1 250. TL-15/20-DG-B1 100.
18. TL-18/9-DG-B1 214. TL-18/20-DG-B1 88.
22. TL-22/9-DG-B1 178. TL-22/20-DG-B1 80.
28. TL-28/9-DG-B1 130. TL-28/20-DG-B1 68.
35. TL-35/9-DG-B1 96. TL-35/20-DG-B1 50.
42. TL-42/9-DG-B1 72. - -
48. TL-48/9-DG-B1 70. - -
54. TL-54/9-DG-B1 58. - -
60. TL-60/9-DG-B1 48. - -
76. TL-76/9-DG-B1 32. - -
89. TL-89/9-DG-B1 22. - -
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] [DE] Field of application A according to EnEV
insulation thickness 25,0 mm
Code m/carton
15. TL-15/27-DG-B1 66. - -
18. TL-18/26-DG-B1 56. - -
22. TL-22/26-DG-B1 54. - -
28. TL-28/25-DG-B1 1 46. - -
1 For steel pipes
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] [DE] Field of application A according to EnEV
insulation thickness 25,0 mm
Code m/carton
15. TL-15/27-DG-B1 66. - -
18. TL-18/26-DG-B1 56. - -
22. TL-22/26-DG-B1 54. - -
28. TL-28/25-DG-B1 1 46. - -
1 For steel pipes
Tubolit DG Plus tubes
Color dark grey
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 9,0 mm
insulation thickness
13,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
12. TL-12/9-DGPlus 1 300. TL-12/13-DGPlus 190.
15. TL-15/9-DGPlus 1 232. TL-15/13-DGPlus 162.
18. TL-18/9-DGPlus 1 190. TL-18/13-DGPlus 136.
22. TL-22/9-DGPlus 1 162. TL-22/13-DGPlus 120.
28. TL-28/9-DGPlus 1 126. TL-28/13-DGPlus 98.
35. TL-35/9-DGPlus 1 92. TL-35/13-DGPlus 72.
42. TL-42/9-DGPlus 1 72. TL-42/13-DGPlus 56.
48. TL-48/9-DGPlus 1 66. TL-48/13-DGPlus 50.
54. TL-54/9-DGPlus 1 50. TL-54/13-DGPlus 46.
60. TL-60/9-DGPlus 1 46. TL-60/13-DGPlus 38.
64. TL-64/9-DGPlus 1 42. TL-64/13-DGPlus 32.
76. TL-76/9-DGPlus 1 32. TL-76/13-DGPlus 24.
89. TL-89/9-DGPlus 1 22. TL-89/13-DGPlus 18.
114. - - TL-114/13-DGPlus 12.
832020 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Tubolit DG Plus tubes
Color dark grey
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 9,0 mm

28. TL-28/9-DGPlus 1 126. TL-28/13-DGPlus 98.
35. TL-35/9-DGPlus 1 92. TL-35/13-DGPlus 72.
42. TL-42/9-DGPlus 1 72. TL-42/13-DGPlus 56.
48. TL-48/9-DGPlus 1 66. TL-48/13-DGPlus 50.
54. TL-54/9-DGPlus 1 50. TL-54/13-DGPlus 46.
60. TL-60/9-DGPlus 1 46. TL-60/13-DGPlus 38.
64. TL-64/9-DGPlus 1 42. TL-64/13-DGPlus 32.
76. TL-76/9-DGPlus 1 32. TL-76/13-DGPlus 24.
89. TL-89/9-DGPlus 1 22. TL-89/13-DGPlus 18.
114. - - TL-114/13-DGPlus 12.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 20,0 mm
insulation thickness
25,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
15. TL-15/20-DGPlus 100. TL-15/27-DGPlus 66.
18. TL-18/20-DGPlus 88. TL-18/26-DGPlus 56.
22. TL-22/20-DGPlus 80. TL-22/26-DGPlus 54.
28. TL-28/20-DGPlus 68. TL-28/25-DGPlus 46.
35. TL-35/20-DGPlus 50. - -
42. TL-42/20-DGPlus 44. - -
54. TL-54/20-DGPlus 32. - -
60. TL-60/20-DGPlus ● 28. - -
64. TL-64/20-DGPlus ● 26. - -
76. TL-76/20-DGPlus ● 20. - -
89. TL-89/20-DGPlus ● 18. - -
110. TL-110/20-DGPlus ● 12. - -
114. TL-114/20-DGPlus ● 12. - -
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
1 [DE] According to EnEV floor construction
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 20,0 mm
insulation thickness

60. TL-60/20-DGPlus ● 28. - -
64. TL-64/20-DGPlus ● 26. - -
76. TL-76/20-DGPlus ● 20. - -
89. TL-89/20-DGPlus ● 18. - -
110. TL-110/20-DGPlus ● 12. - -
114. TL-114/20-DGPlus ● 12. - -
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
1 [DE] According to EnEV floor construction
Tubolit S tubes
Length 2,0 m, Color blue, Tubes with hardwearing PE-foil
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 6,0 mm
insulation thickness
9,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
15. - - TL-15/9-S 1 234.
18. TL-18/6-S 280. TL-18/9-S 1 214.
22. TL-22/6-S 240. TL-22/9-S 1 178.
28. TL-28/6-S 170. TL-28/9-S 1 130.
35. TL-35/6-S 118. TL-35/9-S 1 96.
42. - - TL-42/9-S 1 72.
48. - - TL-48/9-S 70.
Tubolit S tubes
Length 2,0 m, Color blue, Tubes with hardwearing PE-foil
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 6,0 mm
insulation thickness
9,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
15. - - TL-15/9-S 1 234.
18. TL-18/6-S 280. TL-18/9-S 1 214.
22. TL-22/6-S 240. TL-22/9-S 1 178.
28. TL-28/6-S 170. TL-28/9-S 1 130.
35. TL-35/6-S 118. TL-35/9-S 1 96.
42. - - TL-42/9-S 1 72.
48. - - TL-48/9-S 70.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 13,0 mm
insulation thickness
20,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
15. TL-15/13-S 172. - -
18. TL-18/13-S 148. - -
22. TL-22/13-S 128. - -
28. TL-28/13-S 98. TL-28/20-S 60.
35. TL-35/13-S 72. TL-35/20-S 50.
42. TL-42/13-S 56. TL-42/20-S 40.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 13,0 mm
insulation thickness
20,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Code m/carton
15. TL-15/13-S 172. - -
18. TL-18/13-S 148. - -
22. TL-22/13-S 128. - -
28. TL-28/13-S 98. TL-28/20-S 60.
35. TL-35/13-S 72. TL-35/20-S 50.
42. TL-42/13-S 56. TL-42/20-S 40.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 25,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton
15. TL-15/27-S 66. - -
18. TL-18/26-S 56. - -
22. TL-22/26-S 54. - -
28. TL-28/25-S 2 46. - -
1 [DE] According to EnEV floor construction
2 For steel pipes
84 2020 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Tubolit S tubes
Length 2,0 m, Color blue, Tubes with hardwearing PE-foil
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 25,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton
15. TL-15/27-S 66. - -
18. TL-18/26-S 56. - -
22. TL-22/26-S 54. - -
28. TL-28/25-S 2 46. - -
1 [DE] According to EnEV floor construction
2 For steel pipes
Tubolit S Plus tubes endless
Length 20,0 m, Color grey, Covering Color blue, with robust protective foil on outside plus transparent inner foil for fast and easy application
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 4,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Rolls/carton
15. TL-12-15/4-S+ 520. 26.
18. TL-18/4-S+ 440. 22.
20. TL-20/4-S+ 440. 22.
22. TL-22/4-S+ 400. 20.
25. TL-24/4-S+ 400. 20.
28. TL-28/4-S+ 320. 16.
30. TL-30/4-S+ 320. 16.
35. TL-35/4-S+ 280. 14.
42. TL-42/4-S+ ● 240. 12.
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Tubolit S Plus tubes endless
Length 20,0 m, Color grey, Covering Color blue, with robust protective foil on outside plus transparent inner foil for fast and easy application
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 4,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton Rolls/carton
15. TL-12-15/4-S+ 520. 26.
18. TL-18/4-S+ 440. 22.
20. TL-20/4-S+ 440. 22.
22. TL-22/4-S+ 400. 20.
25. TL-24/4-S+ 400. 20.
28. TL-28/4-S+ 320. 16.
30. TL-30/4-S+ 320. 16.
35. TL-35/4-S+ 280. 14.
42. TL-42/4-S+ ● 240. 12.
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Tubolit AR Fonowave tubes endless
Length 10,0 m, Thickness 9,0 mm, Color blue, Covering Color blue, with engineered wavy profile and robust protective foil
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]
9,0 mm
insulation thickness
Outer- Ø [mm] Nominal width DN Code m/carton Rolls/carton
57. 50/56 50/56 TL-50/9-ARW 80. 8.
76. 75. 70. TL-70/9-ARW 60. 6.
89. 90. 90. TL-90/9-ARW 50. 5.
110. 110. 100. TL-100/9-ARW 40. 4.
133. 125/135 125. TL-125/9-ARW 40. 4.
Tubolit AR Fonowave tubes endless
Length 10,0 m, Thickness 9,0 mm, Color blue, Covering Color blue, with engineered wavy profile and robust protective foil
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]
9,0 mm
insulation thickness
Outer- Ø [mm] Nominal width DN Code m/carton Rolls/carton
57. 50/56 50/56 TL-50/9-ARW 80. 8.
76. 75. 70. TL-70/9-ARW 60. 6.
89. 90. 90. TL-90/9-ARW 50. 5.
110. 110. 100. TL-100/9-ARW 40. 4.
133. 125/135 125. TL-125/9-ARW 40. 4.
Tubolit AR Fonowave tapes self-adhesive
Color blue, made of high quality polyethylene
Code Width [mm] Length [m] Thickness [mm] Rolls/carton
TL-TAPE/50-ARW 50,0 15. 3. 12.
Tubolit AR Fonowave tapes self-adhesive
Color blue, made of high quality polyethylene
Code Width [mm] Length [m] Thickness [mm] Rolls/carton
TL-TAPE/50-ARW 50,0 15. 3. 12.
Tubolit AR Fonoblok tubes endless
Length 15,0 m, Thickness 5,0 mm, Color blue
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]
5,0 mm
insulation thickness
Outer- Ø [mm] Nominal width DN Code m/carton Rolls/carton
57. 58. 50. TL-50/5-AR 135. 9.
64. 63. 60. TL-60/5-AR 120. 8.
76. 78. 70. TL-70/5-AR 105. 7.
89. 90. 90. TL-90/5-AR 75. 5.
108. 110. 100. TL-100/5-AR 75. 5.
133. 135. 125. TL-125/5-AR 60. 4.
160. 160. 150. TL-150/5-AR 45. 3.
852020 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Tubolit AR Fonoblok tubes endless
Length 15,0 m, Thickness 5,0 mm, Color blue
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]
5,0 mm
insulation thickness
Outer- Ø [mm] Nominal width DN Code m/carton Rolls/carton
57. 58. 50. TL-50/5-AR 135. 9.
64. 63. 60. TL-60/5-AR 120. 8.
76. 78. 70. TL-70/5-AR 105. 7.
89. 90. 90. TL-90/5-AR 75. 5.
108. 110. 100. TL-100/5-AR 75. 5.
133. 135. 125. TL-125/5-AR 60. 4.
160. 160. 150. TL-150/5-AR 45. 3.
Tubolit AR Fonoblok tapes self-adhesive
Color blue, Material from high quality polyethelene
Code Width [mm] Length [m] Thickness [mm] Rolls/carton
TL-TAPE/50-AR 50,0 15. 3. 12.
TL-TAPE/100-AR ● 100,0 15. 3. 6.
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Tubolit AR Fonoblok tapes self-adhesive
Color blue, Material from high quality polyethelene
Code Width [mm] Length [m] Thickness [mm] Rolls/carton
TL-TAPE/50-AR 50,0 15. 3. 12.
TL-TAPE/100-AR ● 100,0 15. 3. 6.
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Tubolit AR Vlies tubes endless
Length 10,0 m, Thickness 4,0 mm, Covering Color white, Fleece wastewater hose with an exterior foil
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Code m/carton
50. TL-50/4-ARV 200.
70. TL-70/4-ARV 150.
90. TL-90/4-ARV 100.
100. TL-100/4-ARV 100.
125. TL-125/4-ARV ● 50.
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Tubolit AR Vlies tubes endless
Length 10,0 m, Thickness 4,0 mm, Covering Color white, Fleece wastewater hose with an exterior foil
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] Code m/carton
50. TL-50/4-ARV 200.
70. TL-70/4-ARV 150.
90. TL-90/4-ARV 100.
100. TL-100/4-ARV 100.
125. TL-125/4-ARV ● 50.
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Tubolit ARS tubes endless
Length 15,0 m, Thickness 4,0 mm, Covering Color blue, PE Abwasserschlauch mit Aussenfolie
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 4,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton
50. TL-50/4-ARS 135.
70. TL-70/4-ARS 105.
90. TL-90/4-ARS 75.
100. TL-100/4-ARS 75.
125. TL-125/4-ARS 60.
Tubolit ARS tubes endless
Length 15,0 m, Thickness 4,0 mm, Covering Color blue, PE Abwasserschlauch mit Aussenfolie
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 4,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton
50. TL-50/4-ARS 135.
70. TL-70/4-ARS 105.
90. TL-90/4-ARS 75.
100. TL-100/4-ARS 75.
125. TL-125/4-ARS 60.
Tubolit DHS Quadra excetrical tubes [additional table to display with itemgroups of
local regulations]
Length 2,0 m, Color grey, Covering Color blue, Isolierung mit quadratischem Profil für Fußbodenverlegung im Estrichbereich gemäß EnEV
Pipe max. Outside-
Ø [mm]
[DE] Field of application C according to EnEV
insulation thickness 9,0 mm
[DE] Field of application A according to EnEV
insulation thickness 25,0 mm
Code Max. height[mµ] m/carton Code Max. height[mµ] m/carton
15. CO-15/9-DHQ 31. 190. CO-15/25-DHQ 53. 130.
18. CO-18/9-DHQ 34. 160. CO-18/25-DHQ 55. 120.
22. CO-22/9-DHQ 38. 140. CO-22/25-DHQ 59. 100.
28. CO-28/9-DHQ 45.5. 100. CO-28/25-DHQ 1 65. 70.
35. CO-35/9-DHQ 52.5. 80. - - -
1 For steel pipes
Tubolit DHS Quadra excetrical tubes [additional table to display with itemgroups of
local regulations]
Length 2,0 m, Color grey, Covering Color blue, Isolierung mit quadratischem Profil für Fußbodenverlegung im Estrichbereich gemäß EnEV
Pipe max. Outside-
Ø [mm]
[DE] Field of application C according to EnEV
insulation thickness 9,0 mm
[DE] Field of application A according to EnEV
insulation thickness 25,0 mm
Code Max. height[mµ] m/carton Code Max. height[mµ] m/carton
15. CO-15/9-DHQ 31. 190. CO-15/25-DHQ 53. 130.
18. CO-18/9-DHQ 34. 160. CO-18/25-DHQ 55. 120.
22. CO-22/9-DHQ 38. 140. CO-22/25-DHQ 59. 100.
28. CO-28/9-DHQ 45.5. 100. CO-28/25-DHQ 1 65. 70.
35. CO-35/9-DHQ 52.5. 80. - - -
1 For steel pipes
Tubolit FS tubes endless
Length 10,0 m, Covering Color silver, Schutzschlauch mit innenliegender Vliesschicht, feuchtigkeitssperrende Folie, Isolierschicht aus unverrottbarem,
vernadeltem Vlies
Pipe max. Outside-Ø [mm] 4,0 mm
insulation thickness
Code m/carton
12. TL-12/15-FS 200.
18. TL-18-FS 200.
22. TL-22-FS 200.
28. TL-28-FS 200.
35. TL-35-FS 200.
86 2020 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Subject to alterations without prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Tubolit FS tubes endless
Length 10,0 m, Covering Color silver, Schutzschlauch mit innenliegender Vliesschicht, feuchtigkeitssperrende Folie, Isolierschicht aus unverrottbarem,
vernadeltem Vlies